
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST
COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2024;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202403290000
85810

03/29/2024
08:08:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Instr
#:20100604000
176490

202403290000
85820

03/29/2024
08:08:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Instr
#:20101221000
427930

202403290000
85830

03/29/2024
08:08:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Instr
#:20101221000
427940

202405090001
35510

05/09/2024
08:04:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

Instr
#:20111222000
387990

202403290000
85800

03/29/2024
08:08:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIRST UNITED
METHODIST
OF
ALABASTER
INC

Instr
#:20100604000
176480

202405090001
35520

05/09/2024
08:04:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

Instr
#:20111222000
388000


