Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	ANY; Date Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202403290000 85810	03/29/2024 08:08:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC					Instr #:20100604000 176490	Description
202403290000 85820	03/29/2024 08:08:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC					Instr #:20101221000 427930	
202403290000 85830	03/29/2024 08:08:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC					Instr #:20101221000 427940	
202405090001 35510	05/09/2024 08:04:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDY AND SAGE LLC					Instr #:20111222000 387990	
202403290000 85800	03/29/2024 08:08:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST UNITED METHODIST OF ALABASTER INC					Instr #:20100604000 176480	
202405090001 35520	05/09/2024 08:04:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDY AND SAGE LLC					Instr #:20111222000 388000	